

Girls/ Women participation in FIT India Movement in AICTE approved Institutions - regarding

no-reply <admin@aicte-india.org>
To: directortias@tecnia.in

Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 6:07 PM

Dear Sir/ Madam, Greetings from All India Council for Technical Education.!

You are requested to provide the information regarding the above-cited subject. This small information will enable us to send the compiled report to the Ministry of Education (MoE).

Please use the google form link https://forms.gle/gkKVVhi9EKzz4iQQ9 to provide the information.

Best regards, AICTE



Girls/ Women participation in FIT India Movement in AICTE approved Institutions Please provide the Number of Participations directortias@tecnia.in (not shared) Switch account **②** * Required 1.Enter Full Name of your College/Institute * Your answer 2.AICTE Permanent Institute Id Your answer 3.State/UT * Choose 4. How many girl students from your institute have participated in the Fit India Movement? *

Your answer

5. How many total students (girls + boys both) from your institute have participated in the Fit Ir Movement? *	ndia
Your answer	
6. How many women faculty members from your institute have participated in the Fit India Movement? *	
Your answer	
7. How many total faculty members from your institute have participated in the Fit India Movem *	ent?
Your answer	
Submit	ar form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This form was created inside of AICTE. Report Abuse

Google Forms